1
ENGLISH
User Manual
ghv Vertriebs-GmbH  | Am Schammacher Feld 47 | 85567 Grafing | Telefon + 49 80 92 81 89 0 | info@ghv.de | www.ghv.de
 ENGLISH
2
Index
1. General description of the product ………………………………………… 3

CAUTION
ghv Vertriebs-GmbH  | Am Schammacher Feld 47 | 85567 Grafing | Telefon + 49 80 92 81 89 0 | info@ghv.de | www.ghv.de
ENGLISH
7
3. Available versions
The following table is provided so you can properly and optimally install and use
this lighting appliance. You can therefore identify your chosen model and check
its properties.
NOTE: the product code can be found on the plate on the lighting appliance.
 Find the code on the plate on the lighting appliance;
 Find and compare the model type from the table below;
 The barcode on the code label identifies the week and year of production of
the appliance.
N.B. keep the lamp’s labels so you can make a claim if necessary.
Model* Power supply Power Current Connection Weight
ANTARIO27.I 24 Vdc 27 W 1,2 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 1,40 Kg ∼
ANTARIO42.I 24 Vdc 42 W 1,8 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 2,70 Kg ∼
ANTARIO68.I
24 Vdc 68 W 2,9 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 3,00 Kg ∼
ANTARIO96.I 24Vdc 96 w 4 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 4,50 Kg ~
ANTARIO27.E 24 Vdc 27 W 1,2 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 1,40 Kg ∼
ANTARIO42.E 24 Vdc 42 W 1,8 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 2,70 Kg ∼
ANTARIO68.E 24 Vdc 68 W 2,9 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 3,00 Kg ∼
ANTARIO96.E 24Vdc 96 w 4 A 3P Cab 0.75mm2 L1.5m 4,50 Kg ~
*.I: built-in version / .E: external version
Cable length variations:
ANTARIOxx.I__________  .C3 lamp with a 3m cable
   .C5 lamp with a 5m cable